
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of 
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of 
Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the LAACC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and 
hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify 
LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

LA-COO-61525-68690af4c3c92
July 05, 2025

BELONGS (BEIJING) TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
No.6 Jiang Tai Road
505, LIDO PLACE
Chaoyang District, Beijing, 100004
China

Girls Crew, Inc.
1375 E 6th St ste 1
 Los Angeles
 CA 90021
 USA

Air Los Angeles

China Beijing

************** **************

************** **************

*************** **************

Fashion Accessories

H.S.Code: 7117.19.00

5 lbs Korea, Republic of (South

Korea)

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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Farhad Ghorbani Fard



Invoice July 01, 2025

Bill to

Xu Zhuang
Belongs
no. 6 Jianguo Road
505, Lido Place
Chao Yang Qu, BJ 100004
China

Ship to

Xu Zhuang
Belongs
no. 6 Jianguo Road
505, Lido Place
Chao Yang Qu, BJ 100004
China

Invoice No.  #D8818

Shipping  Fedex Account
Items  49

Item Description Qty Price Total

Flutter Over You Hand Chain - Gold
B183-G

× 2
$55.00
$22.00

$44.00

Birth Month Flower for Necklace - Gold / May - Lily of
the Valley
CH35-G-MAY

× 1
$25.00
$10.00

$10.00

Large Dust Bag (fits up to 3 items)
DUSTBAG-L

× 20
$2.00
$0.50

$10.00

Mari Studs - Gold
E146-G

× 4
$40.00
$16.00

$64.00

Butterfly Whispers Dangle Earrings - Gold
E776-G

× 4
$48.00
$19.20

$76.80

Mari Chandelier Stud + Ear Cuff - Gold
EC78-G

× 2
$55.00
$22.00

$44.00

Butterfly Effect Flat Back Double Earring - Gold
FB110-G

× 2
$38.00
$15.20

$30.40

Fly With Me Hoops - Gold
H191-G

× 2
$78.00
$31.20

$62.40

Monarch Meadow Hoops - Gold
H335-G

× 1
$45.00
$18.00

$18.00

7/4/25, 7:49 PM Order Printer Pro

https://admin.shopify.com/store/girlscrew/apps/order-printer-emailer/print/draft?id=1516707545451 1/2
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Zodiac Pendant Necklace - Gold / Aquarius
N390-G-AQU

× 1
$55.00
$22.00

$22.00

Luna Sparkle Ring - Gold / 8
R141-G-8

× 1
$48.00
$19.20

$19.20

Across the Universe Ring - Silver / 5
R292-S-5

× 1
$48.00
$19.20

$19.20

Across the Universe Ring - Silver / 6
R292-S-6

× 1
$48.00
$19.20

$19.20

Pastel Sherbert Ring - Gold / 7
R317-G-7

× 2
$42.00
$16.80

$33.60

Pastel Sherbert Ring - Gold / 8
R317-G-8

× 1
$42.00
$16.80

$16.80

Wispy Adjustable Ring - Gold / Adjustable
R337-G

× 2
$45.00
$18.00

$36.00

Love Connection Ring - Gold / 5
R384-G-5

× 1
$55.00
$22.00

$22.00

Love Connection Ring - Gold / 6
R384-G-6

× 1
$55.00
$22.00

$22.00

Thanks for your business!
Girls Crew, Inc.

1375 E 6th St Unit 1 / Los Angeles, CA 90021 /
wholesale@shopgirlscrew.com

 
shopgirlscrew.com

 

Subtotal $569.60

Shipping $0.00

Total (USD) $569.60

Net payment $0.00

7/4/25, 7:49 PM Order Printer Pro
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https://www.orderprinterpro.com/print/Facebook.com/shopgirlsc
https://www.orderprinterpro.com/print/Facebook.com/shopgirlsc
https://www.orderprinterpro.com/print/instagram.com/shopgirlscrew
https://www.orderprinterpro.com/print/instagram.com/shopgirlscrew
https://shopgirlscrew.com/
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https://shopgirlscrew.com/

		2025-07-05T11:22:32+0000
	Los Angeles, CA, USA
	LA-COO-61525-68690af4c3c92




