CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number: LA-COO-61525-68690af4c3c92

VERIFY.FTGS.US Date: July 05, 2025

Port of Loading Transport Type Seller (Exporter) Los Angeles Girls Crew, Inc. 1375 E 6th St ste 1 **Destination Country Destination Port** Los Angeles China Beijing CA 90021 USA Exporting Carrier **Export Date** Consignee BELONGS (BEIJING) TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB No.6 Jiang Tai Road 505, LIDO PLACE Chaoyang District, Beijing, 100004 Forwarding Agent Owner or Agent

Remarks Buyer (Importer)



Weight Country of Origin (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.) 5 lbs Korea, Republic of (South **Fashion Accessories** H.S.Code: 7117.19.00 Korea) =====end of products====== ========



The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that: The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of

Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, true and complete.

The Applicant undertakes to advise LAACC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.

-In consideration for the LAACC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless LAACC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify LAACC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against LAACC in connection herewith.

-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.



Authorized Signature Farhad Ghorbani Fard

Shipping

Items

Fedex Account

49



Invoice July 01, 2025

Bill to Ship to Invoice No. #D8818

Xu Zhuang

Belongs

no. 6 Jianguo Road

505, Lido Place

Xu Zhuang

Belongs

no. 6 Jianguo Road

505, Lido Place

Chao Yang Qu, BJ 100004 Chao Yang Qu, BJ 100004

China China

Item Description		Qty	Price	Total
Q 9	Flutter Over You Hand Chain - Gold B183-G	× 2	\$55.00 \$22.00	\$44.00
1	Birth Month Flower for Necklace - Gold / May - Lily of the Valley CH35-G-MAY	× 1	\$25.00 \$10.00	\$10.00
	Large Dust Bag (fits up to 3 items) DUSTBAG-L	× 20	\$2.00 \$0.50	\$10.00
W W	Mari Studs - Gold E146-G	× 4	\$ 40.00 \$16.00	\$64.00
**	Butterfly Whispers Dangle Earrings - Gold E776-G	× 4	\$48.00 \$19.20	\$76.80
	Mari Chandelier Stud + Ear Cuff - Gold EC78-G	× 2	\$55.00 \$22.00	\$44.00
*	Butterfly Effect Flat Back Double Earring - Gold FB110-G	× 2	\$38.00 \$15.20	\$30.40
Appendix	Fly With Me Hoops - Gold H191-G	× 2	\$78.00 \$31.20	\$62.40
S AREA CHAMBE	Monarch Meadow Hoops - Gold H335-G	× 1	\$45.00 \$18.00	\$18.00

	Zodiac Pendant Necklace - Gold / Aquarius N390-G-AQU	× 1	\$55.00 \$22.00	\$22.00
	Luna Sparkle Ring - Gold / 8 R141-G-8	× 1	\$48.00 \$19.20	\$19.20
(C)(0)	Across the Universe Ring - Silver / 5 R292-S-5	× 1	\$48.00 \$19.20	\$19.20
600	Across the Universe Ring - Silver / 6 R292-S-6	× 1	\$48.00 \$19.20	\$19.20
4	Pastel Sherbert Ring - Gold / 7 R317-G-7	× 2	\$42.00 \$16.80	\$33.60
	Pastel Sherbert Ring - Gold / 8 R317-G-8	× 1	\$42.00 \$16.80	\$16.80
	Wispy Adjustable Ring - Gold / Adjustable R337-G	× 2	\$45.00 \$18.00	\$36.00
	Love Connection Ring - Gold / 5 R384-G-5	× 1	\$55.00 \$22.00	\$22.00
	Love Connection Ring - Gold / 6 R384-G-6	× 1	\$55.00 \$22.00	\$22.00
		Sub	Subtotal	

	+
Shipping	\$0.00
Total (USD)	\$569.60
Net payment	\$0.00

Thanks for your business!

Girls Crew, Inc.

1375 E 6th St Unit 1 / Los Angeles, CA 90021 / wholesale@shopgirlscrew.com





shopgirlscrew.com



